Company Paid

Atmos Energy -~
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
Engie- -~ "
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-5-8
water only
fire sprnk
W-5-5
water, sewer
water only
W-8-8
W-S8-8
W-3-8
water only

compactr chg

water only
W-8-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coghoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 8 Main, Big Spring

3156 8 Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

Total utilities paid in September 2018

Amt
Dates of Service Used
6/21/18 to 8/20/18 384
7/21/18 to 8/20/18 0
7121718 to 8/20/18 7
8/7/18 to 9/6/18 6
8/14/18 to ©/13/18 6
8/3/18 to 9/5/18 88
8/9/18 to 9/2/18 516.07
8/9/18 to 9/10/18 4]
7113/18 to 8/12/18 34
7/13/18 t0 8/12/18 159
7/13/18 to 8/12/18
7/13/18 to 8/12/18 7
7/13/18 to 8/12/18 4
7/13/18 to 8/12/18 10
7/13/18 to 8/12/18 21
7/13/18 to 8/12/18 9
7/18/18 to 8/17/18 33
7/18/18 to 8/17/18 107
7/24/18 to 8/23/18
7/17/18 to 8/16/18 0
7125118 to 8/24/18 1000
7/25/18 to 8/24/18 0
7/30/18 to 8/29/18 1732
8/3/18 to 9/5/18 39000
8/3/18 to 9/5/18 14960
8/3/18 to 9/5/18 115660
7/3/18 to 8/3/18 80
7/31/18 to 8/30/18 93000
7/31/18 to 8/30/18 2443
8/10/18 to 9/11/18 179
8/9/18 to 9/10/18 8667
7/19/18 to 8/20/18 328
8/20/18 to 9/19/18 269
8/9/18 to 9/10/18 137

Amount
Paid

$110.50
$123.57
$126.82
$123.02
$126.03
$184.38
$335.42
$123.57
$476.53
$915.23
$21.00
$260.47
$73.12
$69.80
$224.82
$155.48
$367.93
$515.87
$342.25
$60.00
$69.15
$30.44
$128.05
$2,690.35
$1,061.42
$901.97
$14.31
$5,5630.37
$182.22
$48.59
$638.65
$31.90
$27.63
$23.17

$16,114.81




