## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/21/18 to 8/20/18	384	\$110.50
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	7/21/18 to 8/20/18	0	\$123.57
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	7/21/18 to 8/20/18	7	\$126.82
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/7/18 to 9/6/18	6	\$123.02
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	8/14/18 to 9/13/18	6	\$126.03
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	8/3/18 to 9/5/18	88	\$184.38
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/9/18 to 9/2/18	516.07	\$335.42
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/9/18 to 9/10/18	0	\$123.57
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	34	\$476.53
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	159	\$915.23
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	7	\$260.47
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	4	\$73.12
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	10	\$69.80
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	21	\$224.82
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	7/13/18 to 8/12/18	9	\$155.46
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/18/18 to 8/17/18	33	\$367.93
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/18/18 to 8/17/18	107	\$515.67
City of Big Spring	, –	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/24/18 to 8/23/18		\$342.25
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	7/17/18 to 8/16/18	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	7/25/18 to 8/24/18	1000	\$69.15
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	7/25/18 to 8/24/18	0	\$30.44
Engle	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	7/30/18 to 8/29/18	1732	\$129.05
Engie	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/3/18 to 9/5/18	39000	\$2,690.35
Engie	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	8/3/18 to 9/5/18	14960	\$1,061.42
Engie	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	8/3/18 to 9/5/18	11560	\$901.97
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	7/3/18 to 8/3/18	80	\$14.31
Engie	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/31/18 to 8/30/18	93000	\$5,530.37
Engie	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/31/18 to 8/30/18	2443	\$182.22
Engie	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	8/10/18 to 9/11/18	179	\$48.59
Engie	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	8/9/18 to 9/10/18	8667	\$638.65
Engie	electricity	VFD Tubbs	7/19/18 to 8/20/18	328	\$31.90
Engle	electricity	VFD Tubbs	8/20/18 to 9/19/18	269	\$27.63
Engie	electricity	VFD Knott	8/9/18 to 9/10/18	137	\$23.17

Total utilities paid in September 2018

Section of the contract of the

\$16,114.81